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Senator B's Bass Meet for Diabetes

IdBL

Class Place Member ID Name Score

Trunk/Pickup 1 1 20238133 Tom Dessert 145.92

2 20206435 Cody Melchert 143.13

Trunk/Pickup 2 1 20205815 Nick Hart 151.14

2 20206714 Scott Armatys 148.23

3 20227510 Cordell Taylor 141.21

Trunk/Pickup 3 1 20195382 Francis Subias 148.66

HB/SUV/Minivan 1 1 20195613 Ethan Anderson 148.77

2 20227248 Amanda Pope 142.57

3 20238134 Brett Schmitt 142.15

HB/SUV/Minivan 2 1 20238135 Christopher Orr 149.1

2 20205869 Josh Thorsen 2 148.41

3 20238136 Steven Tischendorf 148.12

4 20206454 Braeden Anderson 146.79

5 20206584 Allen Taylor 145.77

6 20206583 Hunter Birkholz 144.61

HB/SUV/Minivan 3 1 20152791 Chance Hedge 152.7

2 20195416 Daniel Tate 151.47

3 20206561 Matt Johnson 146.88

Advanced No Wall 1 1 20163071 Antonio Price 161.07

2 20205878 Josh Thorsen 159.82

3 20130344 Eric Gregorie 157.4

4 20238139 Brandon Mizorek 142.97

Advanced No Wall 2 1 20141493 Joshua Johnson 160.58

2 20206440 Chad Berger 154.91

3 20238140 Ed Pine 151.65

Advanced 1 1 20205866 Andrew Zimmerman 155.8

2 20238137 Josh Pitzlin 154.64

3 20227508 Noah Gravelle 153.77

4 20227522 Dyllan Goebel 153.46

5 20206592 Derek Masters 151.18

6 20238138 Lucas Short 149.79

Advanced 2 1 20141009 Donteay Jones 165.9

2 20237916 Team Soundcheck Kyle 153.27

Advanced 3 1 20205876 Brant Anderson 158.49

Ultimate 1 20238141 Steve Trefert 156.25



Bass Boxing

Class Place Member ID Name Qualifying Round 1 Round 2 Round 3 Average

Bantamweight 1 20195613 Ethan Anderson 146.84 146.92 146.99 146.3 146.74

2 20227248 Amanda Pope 143.84 143.02 143.6 139.82 142.15

3 20238134 Brett Schmitt 138.91 0 0 0 0.00

Bantamweight Trunk/Pickup 1 20238133 Tom Dessert 142.31 0 0 0 0.00

2 20206435 Cody Melchert 141.76 0 0 0 0.00

Cruiserweight 1 20238135 Christopher Orr 148.12 148.42 148.86 147.73 148.34

2 20206454 Braeden Anderson 147.83 145.98 147.54 145.4 146.31

3 20238136 Steven Tischendorf 147.03 0 0 0 0.00

4 20206584 Allen Taylor 144.82 0 0 0 0.00

5 20206583 Hunter Birkholz 138.07 0 0 0 0.00

Cruiserweight Trunk/Pickup 1 20205815 Nick Hart 147.93 146.42 147.68 141.81 145.30

2 20206714 Scott Armatys 146.42 144.89 142.95 134.9 140.91

3 20227510 Cordell Taylor 141.1 0 0 0 0.00

Flyweight 1 20195416 Daniel Tate 149.72 149.27 149.86 143.69 147.61

2 20206561 Matt Johnson 141.91 145.88 146.35 137.55 143.26

Featherweight 1 20130344 Eric Gregorie 151.25 151.96 149.84 147.64 149.81

2 20205869 Josh Thorsen 2 147.18 147.51 147.27 145.05 146.61

Lightweight 1 20205878 Josh Thorsen 156.01 156.79 155.43 155.07 155.76

2 20206656 Jason Granderson 155.38 156.14 154.82 155.8 155.59

3 20206440 Chad Berger 151.15 0 0 0 0.00

Welterweight 1 20238143 Dylan Goebal 153.26 150.45 153.88 151.45 151.93

2 20238137 Josh Pitzlin 153.11 153.38 153.51 148.06 151.65

3 20205866 Andrew Zimmerman 152.87 0 0 0 0.00

4 20238138 Lucas Short 151.49 0 0 0 0.00

5 20227508 Noah Gravelle 149.32 0 0 0 0.00

6 20206592 Derek Masters 147.27 0 0 0 0.00

Middleweight 1 20174140 Bino Ghelfi 159.11 0 0 0 0.00

2 20195590 Jason Dreher 156.28 0 0 0 0.00

3 20237916 Team Soundcheck Kyle 151.21 0 0 0 0.00

Heavyweight 1 20205876 Brant Anderson 158.38 0 0 0 0.00

2 20238144 Team Doa Nick 157.86 0 0 0 0.00

3 20238145 Team Doa Stelio 154.45 0 0 0 0.00

No Holds Barred 1 20227284 Steven Holt 159.54 0 0 0 0.00

2 20238141 Steve Trefert 158.63 0 0 0 0.00

3 20206437 Jason Moe 155.95 0 0 0 0.00

4 20206445 Mike Aull 152.73 0 0 0 0.00

Demo Boxing

Class Place Member ID Name Qualifying Final

Demo Boxing No Wall 1 20152791 Chance Hedge 151.5 149.34

2 20238140 Ed Pine 140.9 148.51

Demo Boxing Wall 1 20174140 Bino Ghelfi 158.77 0

2 20227284 Steven Holt 155.58 0

3 20205876 Brant Anderson 155.25 0

4 20206437 Jason Moe 154.94 0

5 20206445 Mike Aull 149.06 0

SQC

Class Place Member ID Name Score

Tonal Tie-

breaker

SS Tie-

breaker

Imaging Tie-

breaker

Amateur 1 20238130 Andrew Feuersthaler 189

2 20227432 Ricky Hendrickson 180

3 20152791 Chance Hedge 30


